
 

“InnoForce”: Operating Schedule 

The schedule for “InnoForce” below is subject to change. Please stay tuned to the ITC Facebook Page for any updates. 

 

Date Location (1pm – 4pm) Location (4.30pm – 7pm) 

30 September (Sat) Hong Kong Cultural Centre, Tsim Sha Tsui Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui (China Ferry Terminal) 

 Location (11am – 2.30pm) Location (3.30pm – 7pm) 

1 October (Sun) Nullah Road, Prince Edward Langham Place, Portland Street, Mong Kok (Fa Yuen Street) 

2 October (Mon) Near Tai Po Mega Mall (On Chee Road) Near Shatin Plaza or Pai Tau Street 

3 October (Tue) 99 Queen's Road Central Wanchai Computer Centre, Hennessy Road 

4 October (Wed) Man Lin Street, Sai Kung  Near Ma On Shan Plaza (On Chun Street) 

5 October (Thu) City Garden, North Point  Paterson Street, Causeway Bay (485 Lockhart Road) 

6 October (Fri) How Ming Street, Kwun Tong Near Tseung Kwan O Plaza (Po Lam Station MTR Exit ) 

7 October (Sat) Outside Metroplaza, Kwai Fong (Shing Fong Street) Outside Tuen Mun Town Plaza, Tuen Hop Street (Tsing Hoi Circuit) 

8 October (Sun) Citywalk, Tsuen Wan (Outside Kolour Malls) Near Yuen Long Plaza (Sai Yu Street) 

9 October (Mon) Lee Chung Street, Chai Wan Hoi Kwong Street, Taikoo Place 

10 October (Tue) Lion Rock Road, Kowloon City To Fuk Road, Kowloon Tong  

11 October (Wed) Near Landmark North, Sheung Shui Near Fanling Station Road (Luen Wo Hui Market) 

12 October (Thu) Ching Tak Street, Wong Tai Sin  Lok Fu Place, Wang Tau Hom South Road, Lok Fu 

13 October (Fri) Near Tung Chung Station, Fu Tung Estate or Yat Tung Estate Tsing King Road, Tsing Yi (near Maritime Square mini bus station) 

 

 

 


